

## RELIANCE CAPITAL

1. Extract from the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2024. (₹ in lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half-Year ended		Year Ended	
		30-Sept-24 Unaudited	30-Sept-24 Unaudited	30-Sept-24 Unaudited	30-Sept-23 Unaudited	30-Sept-23 Unaudited	30-Sept-23 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	7 34 291	13 85 997	6 39 258			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	38 786	70 958	(25 974)			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	30 893	58 054	(23 932)			
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	54 673	89 855	(23 640)			
5.	Equity Share Capital	25 324	25 324	25 324			
6.	Other Equity	(11 38 062)	(11 38 062)	(12 31 853)			
7.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(i) Basic (₹)	12.30	23.12	9.53			
	(ii) Diluted (₹)	12.30	23.12	9.53			

2. Extract from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2024. (₹ in lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half-Year ended		Year Ended	
		30-Sept-24 Unaudited	30-Sept-24 Unaudited	30-Sept-24 Unaudited	30-Sept-23 Unaudited	30-Sept-23 Unaudited	30-Sept-23 Unaudited
1.	Total Income	453	930	2 543			
2.	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(652)	(1 515)	(44 230)			
3.	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(652)	(1 515)	(44 230)			

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) on November 14, 2024, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancecapital.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

4. The Reserve Bank of India ("RBI") has superseded the board of directors of Reliance Capital Limited ("Company") and appointed Mr. Nageswara Rao Y as the Administrator of the Company in terms of Section 45-IE of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 ("RBI Act"). The RBI, in exercise of powers conferred under Section 45-IE 5(a) of the RBI Act, had constituted a three-member Advisory Committee to assist the Administrator of the Company in discharge of his duties. Pursuant to an order dated December 6, 2021 of the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench ("NCLT"), Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process ("CIRP") has been initiated against the Company as per the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code").

November 14, 2024

Reliance Capital Limited

CIN: L65910MH1986PLC165645

Regd. Office: Kamala Mills Compound, Trade World

B Wing, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, S. B. Marg, Mumbai 400 013

Tel.: +91 22 4158 4000, Fax: +91 22 2490 5125

E-mail: rcl.investor@relianceca.com, Website: www.reliancecapital.co.in

## HMT LIMITED

CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748

HMT Bhavan, No.59, Bellary Road, Bengaluru-560 032.

## EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total income from Continuing Operations	2109	1945	2249	4054	4377	9918
2.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	29	110	(123)	1139	554	1747
3.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	29	110	(123)	1139	554	1747
4.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	29	110	(123)	1139	554	2442
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	38	1119	(116)	1157	588	2485
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
8.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	10318
9.	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	0.01	0.31	(0.03)	0.32	0.16	0.69
	Diluted :	0.01	0.31	(0.03)	0.32	0.16	0.69
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted :	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

## EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total income from Continuing Operations	5313	4603	4653	9916	10310	21736
2.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(2709)	(2894)	(2886)	(5603)	(5871)	(13301)
3.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2709)	(2894)	(2886)	(5603)	(5871)	(13302)
4.	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2709)	(2894)	(2886)	(5603)	(5871)	(13008)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	4	-	6	268084
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(2701)	(2885)	(2882)	(5586)	(5836)	255110
7.	Profit/(Loss) for the year attributable to :						
	Equity holder of the parent	(2709)	(2894)	(2882)	(5603)	(5865)	255076
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Other Comprehensive Income attributable to :						
	Equity holder of the parent	8	9	14	17	29	34
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Total Other Comprehensive income for the year attributable to :						
	Equity holder of the parent	(2701)	(2885)	(2882)	(5586)	(5836)	255110
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
10.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
11.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(210763)
12.	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	(0.76)	(0.81)	(0.81)	(1.58)	(1.65)	(3.66)
	Diluted :	(0.76)	(0.81)	(0.81)	(1.58)	(1.65)	(3.66)
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	-	-	-	-	-	75.39
	Diluted :	-	-	-	-	-	75.39

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hmtindia.com

2. Figures of previous year have been rounded wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors (Rajesh Kohli)

Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru

Date: November 14, 2024

BENGALURU

## MANGALAM DRUGS &amp; ORGANICS LIMITED.

Reg. Office: Rupam Building, 3rd Floor, 239, P.D'Mello Road, Near G.P.O., Mumbai - 400001. CIN:L24230MH1972PLC116413

Tel Ph No. 91-22-22616200 Fax No. 91-22-22619090 Email Id: contactus@mangalamdrugs.com Website: http://www.mangalamdrugs.com

## (A) EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER &amp; HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	7994.34	7653.62	8155.55	15647.96	16902.35	36859.47	7994.34	7653.62	-	15647.96	16902.36	36859.48
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	486.16	433.30	(150.88)	919.46	(838.23)	285.95	486.55	433.29	-	919.84	(838.69)	284.38
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	119.60	58.47	475.36	178.07	(1503.90)	(1105.74)	119.99	58.46	-	178.45	(1504.36)	(1107.32)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	268.60	268.47	(355.97)	537.07	(1309.51)	(904.89)	268.99	268.46	-	537.45	(1309.97)	(907.17)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	254.60	254.48	(352.85)	509.08	(1303.27)	(960.86)	963.11	254.47	-	1217.58	(1303.73)	(963.14)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	-	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet						12651.43						11996.46
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing & discontinued operations) of Rs.10/-each)												
9.	a) Basic	1.70	1.70	(2.25)	3.39	(8.27)	(5.72)	1.70	1.70	-	3.40	(8.28)	(5.73)
	b) Diluted	1.70	1.70	(2.25)	3.39	(8.27)	(5.72)	1.70	1.70	-	3.40	(8.28)	(5.73)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th September, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange websites & the Companies website. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.mangalamdrugs.com)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th November 2024For & on Behalf of the Board  
Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited  
GOVARDHAN M.DHOOT  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 01240086

## B&amp;B TRIPLEWALL CONTAINERS LIMITED

CIN: L21015KA2011PLC060106

Reg Off: Sy. No. 263/2/3, Marsur Madival Village, Kasaba Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Bangalore - 562106

Website: www.boxandboard.in E-mail ID: info@boxandboard.in Cont.: 8870213555

## Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2024

(Rs. in Lacs, except as stated otherwise)

Particulars	Standalone Financial Result					Consolidated Financial Result				
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ending	Quarter ending	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ending
	30th Sep, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th Sep, 2023 (Unaudited)	30th June, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th Sep, 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2024 (audited)	30th Sep, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th Sep, 2023 (Unaudited)	30th June, 2024 (Unaudited)	30th Sep, 2024 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2024 (audited)
Total income from operations (net)	11,803.75	9,574.45	10,432.45	22,236.20	37,451.51	12,050.86	9,535.62	10,623.99	22,674.85	37,539.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	79.88	756.58	418.25	498.13	2,585.55	31.60	662.32	344.60	376.21	2,307.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	79.88	756.58	418.25	498.13	2,585.55	31.60	662.32	344.60	376.21	2,307.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	50.62	568.73	310.80	361.42	1,920.29	10.65	504.93	249.61	260.27	1,689.97
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	48.74	568.73	308.91	357.65	1,913.54	8.77	504.93	247.73	256.50	1,683.22
Equity Share Capital	2,051.12	2,051.12	2,051.12	2,051.12	2,051.12	2,051.12	2,051.12	2,051.12	2,051.12	2,051.12
Other equity	10,226.60	9,422.65	10,382.98	10,226.60	10,074.06	9,994.58	9,379.23	10,178.50	9,994.58	9,912.40
Earnings Per Share (annualised) (face value of 10/- each)										
Basic:	0.99	11.09	6.06	3.52	9.36	0.45	10.26	5.23	2.84	8.58
Diluted:	0.99	11.09	6.06	3.52	9.36	0.45	10.26	5.23	2.84	8.58
Debt Service Coverage ratio	1.26	4.36	1.79	1.46	3.89	1.25	3.87	1.68	1.41	3.54
Interest Service Coverage ratio	1.23	7.35	3.00	1.90	5.32	1.08	6.04	2.44	1.61	4.38
Debt to Equity Ratio	1.72	1.31	1.62	1.72	1.48	1.85	1.40	1.73	1.85	1.58

Note:-

1. The above is the extract of detail financial result submitted to NSE under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Reg. 2015. The full financial result along with notes is available on Company website www.boxandboard.in, on NSE website www.nseindia.in and on BSE website www.bseindia.com.

2. Financial Result have been prepared accordance to Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013. The figures for the previous period have been restated, regrouped and reclassified wherever required in conformity with the requirement of Ind-AS.

By Order of the Board of Directors

For, B&amp;B Triplewall Containers Limited

Sd/-

Manish Kumar Gupta

Managing Director

Place: Bangalore  
Date: 14.11.2024

## UMA EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN:-L14109WB1986PLC043934

Regd. Office: Ganga Jamuna Apartment 28/1, Shakespeare Sarani, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700017

Website: http://www.umaxports.net.in; Email: info@umaxports.net.in; Ph No.: 033 22811396 / 1397

## Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024

(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars
--------	-------------